
2023-2024 School Testing Coordinator List

School Testing Coordinator Contact Information

Decatur High
Principal: Duane Sprull Kevin Campion kchampion@ccsdecatur.net

Beacon Hill Middle
Principal: Derrick Thomas Sarah Coleman scoleman@csdecatur.net

Fifth Avenue
Principal: Lynn Hanson Shannon Stewart sstewart@csdecatur.net

Talley Street
Principal: Billy Heaton Lateefah Mosley lmosley@csdecatur.net

Clairemont
Principal: Tatrabian Lockwood Maury Gusta mgusta@csdecatur.net

Glennwood
Principal: Holly Brookins Summer Clayton sclayton@csdecatur.net

Oakhurst
Principal: Jennifer Triplett Arlethea Williams awilliams@csdecatur.net

Westchester
Principal: Christine Knox

Christie Manasso
Latonya Henry

cmanasso@csdecatur.net
lhenry@csdecatur.net

Winnona Park
Principal: Greg Wiseman Eddie Johnson ejohnson@csdecatur.net

Decatur Virtual Heidi Whatley hwhatley@csdecatur.net

mailto:kchampion@ccsdecatur.net
mailto:scoleman@csdecatur.net
mailto:sstewart@csdecatur.net
mailto:lmosley@csdecatur.net
mailto:mgusta@csdecatur.net
mailto:sclayton@csdecatur.net
mailto:awilliams@csdecatur.net
mailto:cmanasso@csdecatur.net
mailto:lhenry@csdecatur.net
mailto:ejohnson@csdecatur.net
mailto:hwhatley@csdecatur.net

